Features
 � High-performance MediaTek
Genio 700 Octa-Core SoC
 � Powerful and efficient
MediaTek Deep Learning
Accelerator 3.0 and Vision
Processor 6 APU
 � 4K hardware accelerated

Part Number Description
10GNN00000020 Debug card and cable
Ordering Information
Part Number SoC Frequency Description
10GRB22S900A0 MediaTek Genio 700 Octa-Core
SoC @ 2.2GHz/2.0GHz
VAB-5000 Pico-ITX board with 2.2GHz/2.0GHz MediaTek Genio 700 Octa-Core SoC, 16GB
eMMC, 4GB LPDDR4X SDRAM, HDMI, Raspberry Pi-type GPIO, MIPI CSI, 2 USB 3.1, Micro USB 2.0
OTG, Gigabit Ethernet, M.2 slot, Nano SIM card slot, MicroSD card slot, Audio jack, 12V DC-in
10GRB22S700A0 MediaTek Genio 700 Octa-Core
SoC @ 2.2GHz/2.0GHz
VAB-5000 Pico-ITX board with 2.2GHz/2.0GHz MediaTek Genio 700 Octa-Core SoC, 16GB
eMMC, 8GB LPDDR4X SDRAM, HDMI, Raspberry Pi-type GPIO, MIPI CSI, 2 USB 3.1, Micro USB 2.0
OTG, Gigabit Ethernet, M.2 slot, Nano SIM card slot, MicroSD card slot, Audio jack, 12V DC-in
HDMI
USB 3.1Micro USB 2.0
12V DC-in
Gigabit Ethernet
Audio Jack
Micro SD Card Slot
eDP and AHD Camera Expansion Board I/O (10GRB000400A0)
eDP
Power Button
Reset Button AHD Camera
Jack
LVDS and AHD Camera Expansion Board I/O (10GRB000300A0)
LVDS
Reset Button
Power Button
AHD Camera